
GIRLS 148.4 RESULTS

Girls 148.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brooklyn Wuest Goessel High School 143.9 140.0 10

2 Polly Damman Clifton-Clyde 144.1 130.0 8

3 Brylie Price Dighton High School 145.1 125.0 6

4 Leanka VanderLinden Thunder Ridge High School 147.8 120.0 4

5 Kendall Young Lyndon High School 142.9 110.0 2

6 Mylee Hammond Clifton-Clyde 143.2 110.0 1

7 Paige Smith Wakefield High School 144.3 105.0 0

8 Sammy  Medina Wichita County 141.7 100.0 0

9 Kelis Smith Wakefield High School 143.8 95.0 0

10 Sadie Davis Madison High School 147.9 85.0 0

11 Brianna Whipple Dighton High School 145.2 65.0 0

Girls 148.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Polly Damman Clifton-Clyde 144.1 240.0 10

2 Sammy  Medina Wichita County 141.7 215.0 8

3 Leanka VanderLinden Thunder Ridge High School 147.8 205.0 6

4 Paige Smith Wakefield High School 144.3 200.0 4

5 Mylee Hammond Clifton-Clyde 143.2 195.0 2

6 Brooklyn Wuest Goessel High School 143.9 195.0 1

7 Sadie Davis Madison High School 147.9 185.0 0

8 Kelis Smith Wakefield High School 143.8 175.0 0

9 Brianna Whipple Dighton High School 145.2 130.0 0

10 Kendall Young Lyndon High School 142.9 0.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Brylie Price Dighton High School 145.1 0.0 0

Girls 148.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brooklyn Wuest Goessel High School 143.9 180.0 10

2 Paige Smith Wakefield High School 144.3 145.0 8

3 Mylee Hammond Clifton-Clyde 143.2 135.0 6

4 Kendall Young Lyndon High School 142.9 130.0 4

5 Brylie Price Dighton High School 145.1 130.0 2

6 Leanka VanderLinden Thunder Ridge High School 147.8 130.0 1

7 Sammy  Medina Wichita County 141.7 125.0 0

8 Polly Damman Clifton-Clyde 144.1 105.0 0

9 Sadie Davis Madison High School 147.9 105.0 0

10 Kelis Smith Wakefield High School 143.8 100.0 0

11 Brianna Whipple Dighton High School 145.2 70.0 0

Girls 148.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brooklyn Wuest Goessel High School 143.9 515.0

2 Polly Damman Clifton-Clyde 144.1 475.0

3 Leanka VanderLinden Thunder Ridge High School 147.8 455.0

4 Paige Smith Wakefield High School 144.3 450.0

5 Sammy  Medina Wichita County 141.7 440.0

6 Mylee Hammond Clifton-Clyde 143.2 440.0

7 Sadie Davis Madison High School 147.9 375.0

8 Kelis Smith Wakefield High School 143.8 370.0

9 Brianna Whipple Dighton High School 145.2 265.0

10 Brylie Price Dighton High School 145.1 255.0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Kendall Young Lyndon High School 142.9 240.0


